New Braunfels Utilities
Quarterly Investment Report
1/31/2021 to 04/30/2021
Investment Balances and Activity
As required by the Public Funds Investment Act and the New Braunfels Utilities Investment
Policy, the Investment Officers of NBU hereby submit this quarterly report of investment activity
for the quarter ended April 30, 2021. Statement No. 31 of the Governmental Accounting
Standards Board, effective for reporting periods beginning after June 15, 1997, mandates fair

Total 20,328,916.62              -                            73,829.37                    5,017,453.96                (347,614.33)                     15,037,677.70
Change due to amortization of premium/discount 385.39
Change due to mark to market (347,999.72)
Total (347,614.33)
NBU Investments
GASB 31 Compliance Detail
Sorted by Fund - Fund
February 1, 2021 - April 30, 2021
NBU Investments
GASB 31 Compliance Detail
Sorted by Fund - Fund
February 1, 2021 - April 30, 2021
Beginning Purchase Addition Redemption Change in Ending
Investment # Fund Invested Value of Principal to Principal of Principal Market Value Invested Value
FEDERALLY INSURED CASH ACCOUNT, POOLED, AND MONEY MARKET FUND GROUPS
Coastal Securities -  Temp Cash SYS10539 10539 110C                                  -                                 -                                    -                                     -                                        -                                      -
Frost Bank SYS10809 10809 110FGF                 9,304,811.98                               -                 23,453,761.27                11,577,705.32                                      -                  21,180,867.93
Hilltop Securities -Temp Cash SYS10566 10566 110HS                                  -                                 -                                    -                                     -                                        -                                      -
StoneCastle- Community Assistance SYS10779 10779 117SC                      41,631.65                               -                                5.10                                   -                                        -                         41,636.75
Texas Daily- I&P 2004 SYS10543 10544 163                    213,049.46                               -                        91,238.71                                   -                                        -                       304,288.17
Texas Daily- I&P 2015 SYS10763 10763 167                    212,493.88                               -                      306,553.85                                   -                                        -                       519,047.73
Texas Daily- I&P 2016 SYS10788 10788 168                    660,448.74                               -                      748,995.16                                   -                                        -                    1,409,443.90
Texas Daily- I&P 2018 SYS10831 10831 169                 1,171,536.91                               -                      901,550.57                                   -                                        -                    2,073,087.48
Texas Daily- I&P 2020 SYS10855 10855 196                 1,398,326.42                               -                   1,363,875.72                                   -                                        -                    2,762,202.14
Texas Daily- Temp-Cash SYS10244 10244 110D                        3,708.92                               -                                0.45                                   -                                        -                           3,709.37
Texpool- Central Facilities-S SYS10225 10225 183F                           872.40                               -                                    -                                     -                                        -                              872.40
Texpool- Central Facilities-W SYS10224 10224 182F                        1,046.79                               -                                    -                                     -                                        -                           1,046.79
Texpool- Consumer Deposit SYS10572 10572 119T                 2,313,637.03                               -                             138.84                                   -                                        -                    2,313,775.87
Texpool- Contingency Systems SYS10572 10573 114F               14,239,760.66                               -                             545.29                10,000,000.00                                      -                    4,240,305.95
Texpool- Impact Fees S SYS10221 10221 185F                 1,284,809.87                               -                   1,488,194.45                  1,936,766.43                                      -                       836,237.89
Texpool- Impact Fees W SYS10090 10090 184F                 2,293,510.70                               -                   2,862,337.77                  4,973,492.60                                      -                       182,355.87
Texpool- Bond Reserve SYS10701 10701 170                 2,993,359.75                               -                   5,002,687.16                                   -                                        -                    7,996,046.91
Texpool- Temp-Cash SYS10149 10149 110T               10,047,303.66                               -                             228.13                10,000,000.00                                      -                         47,531.79
Texpool- Commercial Paper Series A 10845 191                 9,894,114.95                               -                 15,000,318.59                21,903,295.64                                      -                    2,991,137.90
Texpool- Commercial Paper Series B 10846 192                           358.68                               -                                    -                                     -                                        -                              358.68
Texpool- Power Stabilization Fund SYS10849 10849 195               24,897,172.26                               -                             577.60                24,897,000.00                                      -                              749.86
TexStar- Temp-Cash SYS10095 10095 110S                                  -                                 -                                    -                                     -                                        -                                      -
Total 80,971,954.71              -                            51,221,008.66             85,288,259.99              -                                   46,904,703.38
Portfolio Total 101,300,871.33            -                            51,294,838.03             90,305,713.95              (347,614.33)                     61,942,381.08
New Braunfels Utilities
Investment Summary